
European VW Fun Cup Result on Number of Lap

Race PISTE SECHE / DRY TRACK
Pos No Cat #Cat Pure Team Car Time L. Gap 1er Gap Prec B.T. L. Speed

1 477 EV3 TG DRM Autographe                VW Fun Cup 8:01:03.411 225 1:59.137  205 130,146

2 480 EV3 TG Milo Tourneur                 VW Fun Cup 8:01:43.831 225 0:40.420 0:04.595 1:59.535  220 129,713

3 2 EV3 TG DRM Autographe Fun            VW Fun Cup 8:01:48.337 225 0:44.926 0:04.506 1:59.655  152 129,583

4 465 EV3 TG Compact Machinery by Leader   VW Fun Cup 8:02:54.910 224  1 L 0:01.642 2:00.157  6 129,041

5 444 EV3 TG R CG Racing 1                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:36.659 223  2 L 0:21.290 1:59.902  7 129,316

6 563 EV3 TG Leader Racing                 VW Fun Cup 8:02:36.616 222  3 L 0:33.654 2:00.248  216 128,944

7 999 EV3 TG DDK Knauf                     VW Fun Cup 8:01:18.018 221  4 L  1 L 2:00.026  8 129,182

8 280 EV3 TG Socardenne Milo               VW Fun Cup 8:02:15.065 219  6 L 1:00.772 1:59.729  12 129,502

9 365 BI3 TG Carpass LRE By DRM            VW Fun Cup 8:01:50.392 205  20 L  2 L 2:02.711  15 126,355

10 13 EV3 TG SP Consulting AC Motorsport   VW Fun Cup 2:26:47.552 65  160 L  62 L 2:00.438  5 128,740

1 199 EV3 PR DRM Credeco                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:39.236 225 1:59.454  221 129,801

2 437 EV3 R PVT by Allure Team            VW Fun Cup 8:02:53.268 224  1 L  1 L 1:59.563  7 129,682

3 290 EV3 Herock By Comtoyou Racing     VW Fun Cup 8:01:11.801 223  2 L  1 L 2:00.159  12 129,039

4 426 EV3 AP By Acome                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:12.619 223 0:00.818 0:00.818 2:00.011  6 129,198

5 415 EV3 Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:15.369 223 1:03.568 1:02.750 2:00.525  223 128,647

6 278 EV3 Acome Racing by AP            VW Fun Cup 8:01:04.911 222  3 L  1 L 2:00.658  201 128,505

7 487 EV3 P AC Motorsport                 VW Fun Cup 8:02:02.962 222 0:58.051 0:58.051 2:02.023  198 127,068

8 258 EV3 _8KS Warner Experience        VW Fun Cup 8:02:02.773 221  4 L 0:44.755 2:01.883  110 127,214

9 469 EV3 P Allure Team                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:23.618 221 0:20.845 0:20.845 2:01.808  9 127,292

10 114 EV3 P Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:03.948 220  5 L  1 L 2:02.024  67 127,067

11 284 EV3 P Standwork by AC Motorsport    VW Fun Cup 8:02:55.137 220 0:51.189 0:51.189 2:01.777  11 127,325

12 260 EV3 Mc Donalds Racing by Comtoyou VW Fun Cup 8:01:14.293 219  6 L  1 L 2:02.065  8 127,024

13 500 EV3 P Pyrat By Acome                VW Fun Cup 8:02:58.037 219 1:43.744 0:42.972 2:01.990  177 127,102

14 422 EV3 HSM Racing                    VW Fun Cup 8:01:46.366 218  7 L  1 L 2:01.782  11 127,319

15 217 EV3 PR Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:24.440 218 0:38.074 0:38.074 2:02.043  177 127,047

16 486 EV3 Michael Mazuin Sport          VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.074 218 0:52.708 0:14.634 2:00.125  15 129,076

17 399 EV3 PR DRM Materne                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.151 218 0:52.785 0:00.077 2:00.958  204 128,187

18 4 EV3 PR _4 Fun By Acome               VW Fun Cup 8:02:55.731 216  9 L  2 L 2:01.930  11 127,165

19 291 EV3 PVT With Allure               VW Fun Cup 8:02:57.272 214  11 L  2 L 2:01.951  17 127,143

20 254 VIN R VFC by DPW Racing             VW Fun Cup 8:02:14.929 212  13 L  2 L 2:06.293  204 122,772

21 46 VIN VFC by les As du Batiment     VW Fun Cup 8:01:07.822 209  16 L  3 L 2:08.598  145 120,571

22 342 BI3 Milo Monster Trendy           VW Fun Cup 8:01:33.136 209 0:25.314 0:25.314 2:02.673  44 126,395

23 315 BI3 Fun 4 Racers By Comtoyou      VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.602 208  17 L  1 L 2:03.264  48 125,789

24 489 EV3 Milo Racing HHH               VW Fun Cup 8:01:29.042 207  18 L  1 L 1:59.818  15 129,406

25 360 BI3 Milo CBRS                     VW Fun Cup 8:03:10.996 205  20 L 1:20.604 2:03.838  25 125,206

26 355 BI3 Publincentive by Leader Racing VW Fun Cup 8:01:33.137 200  25 L  5 L 2:03.199  67 125,855

27 40 VIN P VFC By Team 40                VW Fun Cup 8:01:53.925 200 0:20.788 0:20.788 2:06.400  7 122,668

28 27 EV3 PR CG Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:02:06.449 199  26 L  1 L 2:03.076  190 125,981

29 374 BI3 MD Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:01:58.191 191  34 L  8 L 2:03.396  22 125,654

30 356 BI3 R Drive4Fun by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:03:12.874 183  42 L  8 L 2:04.251  38 124,789

31 485 EV3 Why Not Racing                VW Fun Cup 4:51:02.632 127  98 L  56 L 2:01.995  9 127,097

32 269 EV3 PR PVT Motorsport                VW Fun Cup 0:53:36.849 22  203 L  43 L 2:05.957  5 123,099

1 199 EV3 PR DRM Credeco                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:39.236 225 1:59.454  221 129,801

2 487 EV3 P AC Motorsport                 VW Fun Cup 8:02:02.962 222  3 L 0:58.051 2:02.023  198 127,068

3 469 EV3 P Allure Team                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:23.618 221  4 L 0:20.845 2:01.808  9 127,292

4 114 EV3 P Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:03.948 220  5 L  1 L 2:02.024  67 127,067

5 284 EV3 P Standwork by AC Motorsport    VW Fun Cup 8:02:55.137 220 0:51.189 0:51.189 2:01.777  11 127,325

6 500 EV3 P Pyrat By Acome                VW Fun Cup 8:02:58.037 219  6 L 0:42.972 2:01.990  177 127,102

7 217 EV3 PR Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:24.440 218  7 L 0:38.074 2:02.043  177 127,047

8 399 EV3 PR DRM Materne                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.151 218 0:14.711 0:00.077 2:00.958  204 128,187

9 4 EV3 PR _4 Fun By Acome               VW Fun Cup 8:02:55.731 216  9 L  2 L 2:01.930  11 127,165

10 40 VIN P VFC By Team 40                VW Fun Cup 8:01:53.925 200  25 L 0:20.788 2:06.400  7 122,668

11 27 EV3 PR CG Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:02:06.449 199  26 L  1 L 2:03.076  190 125,981

12 269 EV3 PR PVT Motorsport                VW Fun Cup 0:53:36.849 22  203 L  43 L 2:05.957  5 123,099

1 199 EV3 PR DRM Credeco                   VW Fun Cup 8:01:39.236 225 1:59.454  221 129,801

2 437 EV3 R PVT by Allure Team            VW Fun Cup 8:02:53.268 224  1 L  1 L 1:59.563  7 129,682

3 444 EV3 TG R CG Racing 1                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:36.659 223  2 L 0:21.290 1:59.902  7 129,316

4 217 EV3 PR Clubsport Racing              VW Fun Cup 8:02:24.440 218  7 L 0:38.074 2:02.043  177 127,047

5 399 EV3 PR DRM Materne                   VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.151 218 0:14.711 0:00.077 2:00.958  204 128,187

6 4 EV3 PR _4 Fun By Acome               VW Fun Cup 8:02:55.731 216  9 L  2 L 2:01.930  11 127,165

7 254 VIN R VFC by DPW Racing             VW Fun Cup 8:02:14.929 212  13 L  2 L 2:06.293  204 122,772

8 27 EV3 PR CG Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:02:06.449 199  26 L  1 L 2:03.076  190 125,981

9 356 BI3 R Drive4Fun by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:03:12.874 183  42 L  8 L 2:04.251  38 124,789

10 269 EV3 PR PVT Motorsport                VW Fun Cup 0:53:36.849 22  203 L  43 L 2:05.957  5 123,099

1 342 BI3 Milo Monster Trendy           VW Fun Cup 8:01:33.136 209  16 L 0:25.314 2:02.673  44 126,395

2 315 BI3 Fun 4 Racers By Comtoyou      VW Fun Cup 8:02:39.602 208  17 L  1 L 2:03.264  48 125,789

3 365 BI3 TG Carpass LRE By DRM            VW Fun Cup 8:01:50.392 205  20 L  2 L 2:02.711  15 126,355

4 360 BI3 Milo CBRS                     VW Fun Cup 8:03:10.996 205 1:20.604 1:20.604 2:03.838  25 125,206

5 355 BI3 Publincentive by Leader Racing VW Fun Cup 8:01:33.137 200  25 L  5 L 2:03.199  67 125,855

6 374 BI3 MD Racing                     VW Fun Cup 8:01:58.191 191  34 L  8 L 2:03.396  22 125,654

7 356 BI3 R Drive4Fun by Milo             VW Fun Cup 8:03:12.874 183  42 L  8 L 2:04.251  38 124,789

Car 444 1 lap penalty : overtaking under restart SC

Car 280 1 lap penalty : overtaking under restart SC

Car 489 1 lap penalty : overtaking under restart SC

Car 4 : 1 lap penalty : overtaking under yellow

Car 374 : 3 laps penalty : no respect pit window bi place

Car 315 : penalty 30 sec :no respect time in last pit window

Car 40 : 10 laps : no respect weight

Zandvoort - Circuit Length : 4,307 km

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : …………………

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering of steward investigation
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Clerk of the course:VOOGT Laurent Timekeeper:R.I.S.


